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* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat
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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

BO}TIN{ C CRISTIAN-RADU   1   T 7.76 8.00 7.507.76 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, EAT, AIAT, ISMT

DABU D. IOAN-PAUL   2   T 7.55 - 9.707.55 EAB, ISMB, EAT

PUIU F. D{NU|-FLORIN   3   T 7.18 5.00 7.907.18 EAB, MRB, EAT, MRT, ISMB, ISMT

VINTIL{ D.C. C{T{LIN-}TEFAN   4   T 7.16 6.40 7.407.16 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, CET, EAT,

IONIC{ F. ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL   5   T 7.01 6.55 7.707.01 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

TUDOR S.B. ALEXANDRU-}TEFAN   6   T 6.80 6.15 7.456.80 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

SANDU D.M. CONSTANTIN - MIHAIL   7   T 6.66 8.20 6.506.66 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

NU|{ N. IONU|-ALEXANDRU   8   T 6.63 5.20 8.206.63 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

CAZACU M.D. MIHAI-VALENTIN   9   T 6.56 6.50 6.806.56 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CEB, CRT,

CREANG{ GH. PETRIC{  10   T 6.49 5.00 6.956.49 EAB, AIAB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, MRT

GUGU I COSTINEL BOGDAN  11   T 6.40 5.80 5.606.40 AIAB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, EAT, MRT

C{P{|#N{ I.A. C{T{LIN-ADRIAN  12   T 6.35 5.10 8.456.35 EAB, MRB, EAT, MRT, ISMB, ISMT

ALEXANDRU M   . NICOLAE-RAFAEL  13   T 6.30 7.55 6.256.30 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

OLOGU A. IRINA-MIHAELA  14   T 6.30 7.15 5.456.30 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

ILIE C.}. RAMON-MIH{I|{  15   T 6.28 7.00 5.256.28 CRB, CRT, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT,
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